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PRIVATE RECEPTIONS

With a variety of spaces indoors and out, The Music Center offers one of the most unique

settings for an out-of-the ordinary occasion.

Dorothy Chandler Pavilion

Fifth Floor

Eva & Marc Stern Grand Hall
Additional Tier Grand Hall

Founders’ Room

Walt Disney Concert Hall
The Blue Ribbon Garden
BP Hall

Founders’ Room

SBC Lobby

Choral Hall

Jerry Noss Plaza

Ahmanson Theatre

Founders’ Room

Seated Standing

450
600
200
150

350

300

150

130

1500

42

HOPED

E V ENT S

600
1100
400
200

650
500
200
300
175

3000

100

Restaurants

asterid

Main Dining Room & Bar
Private Dining Room
Patio

Outdoor Lounge

Kendall’s

Main Dining Room & Bar
Left Dining Room
Private Dining Room
Boardroom

Patio

The Mullin Wine Bar
Interior

Exterior

Abernethy’s
Interior

Exterior

Qs 213.972.7565

@ hopeandgrandevents.com

© @hopeandgrandevents

X info@hopeandgrandevents.com
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