





64

110

## **PRIVATE RECEPTIONS**

With a variety of spaces indoors and out, The Music Center offers one of the most unique settings for an out-of-the ordinary occasion.

	Seated	Standing	Restaurants	Seated	Standing
Dorothy Chandler Pavilion			asterid		
Fifth Floor	450	600	Main Dining Room & Bar	96	220
Eva & Marc Stern Grand Hall	600	1100	Private Dining Room	16	
Additional Tier Grand Hall	200	400	Patio	60	100
Founders' Room	150	200	Outdoor Lounge	15	25
Walt Disney Goncert Hall			Kendall's		
The Blue Ribbon Garden	350	650	Main Dining Room & Bar	94	120
BP Hall	300	500	Left Dining Room	44	60
Founders' Room	150	200	Private Dining Room	12	18
SBC Lobby		300	Boardroom	82	110
Choral Hall	130	175	Patio	48	60
Jerry Moss Plaza	1500	3000	The Mullin Wine Bar		
			Interior	18	
Ahmanson Theatre			Exterior	20	
Founders' Room	42	100			
			Abernethy's		
			Interior	35	65



Exterior

§ 213.972.7565
topeandgrandevents.com
(a) @hopeandgrandevents
info@hopeandgrandevents.com